Deposit (EMD) 

(iv) 

Time of 

completion in 

Days. 

a. Necessary precautionary 

measures towards stoppage of 

water seepage from roof top at 

"G" Block Unnayan Bhawan, 
KMDA, Saltlake, Kol-91. 

Rs.4,00,509/- 

Amount of                     

Rs. 8,010/- (Eight   

Thousand and Ten) 

only to be paid 

through online only 

as per the system. 

60 (Sixty) 

days. 

Note: -Quoted rate shall be including GST, CESS and any other Govt. statutory taxes as 

applicable as per latest Govt. norms. 

• Cost of Tender Document:-  NIL.

[...]

Name of Work Necessary precautionary measures towards stoppage of water 

seepage from roof top at "G" Block Unnayan Bhawan, KMDA, 

Saltlake, Kol-91. 

Estimated Amount Rs.4,00,509/-(Including 18%GST &1%CESS). 

Earnest Money (Rs.) Amount of Rs. 8,010/- (Eight Thousand and Ten) only to be paid through 

online only as per the system. 
Time of Completion 60 (Sixty) days. 

Cost of Tender 
Document 

NIL 

Last date & time of 
Submission of Tender 

18.08.2025, Time: 12:30 Hrs. 

For detail information please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in & https://kmda.wb.gov.in/